
Secunderabad - Rameswaram Special Fare Special (via Katpadi) (PT)/07685XXX - Exp - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to KMU/Kumbakonam 

21h 50m - 1081 km - 17 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 21:25 2 1 0 82 536 SCR
2 NLDA Nalgonda 22:45 22:47 2m 0 1 110 81 226 SCR
3 MRGA Miryalaguda 23:15 23:17 2m 0 1 148 48 SCR
4 GNT Guntur Junction 02:05 02:15 10m 0 2 281 31 32 SCR
5 TEL Tenali Junction 03:05 03:07 2m 0 2 307 91 11 SCR
6 BPP Bapatla 03:35 03:37 2m 0 2 349 67 10 SCR
7 OGL Ongole 04:35 04:37 2m 0 2 414 71 8 SCR
8 NLR Nellore 06:15 06:17 2m 0 2 531 22 18 SCR
9 GDR Gudur Junction 08:02 08:04 2m 0 2 569 53 19 SCR
10 RU Renigunta Junction 09:38 09:40 2m 0 2 652 29 115 SCR
11 TPTY Tirupati 10:00 10:05 5m 2 662 59 163 SCR
12 CTO Chittoor 11:18 11:20 2m 0 2 734 39 SCR
13 KPD Katpadi Junction 12:10 12:15 5m 0 2 767 59 215 SR
14 TNM Tiruvannamalai 13:50 13:52 2m 0 2 860 28 170 SR
15 VM Villupuram Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 2 928 60 43 SR
16 TDPR Tirupadripulyur 17:03 17:05 2m 0 2 970 73 5 SR
17 CDM Chidambaram 17:40 17:42 2m 0 2 1013 36 5 SR
18 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 18:43 18:45 2m 0 2 1050 62 13 SR
19 KMU Kumbakonam 19:15 19:17 2m 0 2 1081 36 32 SR
20 TJ Thanjavur Junction 20:23 20:25 2m 0 2 1120 35 57 SR
21 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 21:50 22:00 10m 2 1170 74 SR
22 PDKT Pudukkottai 22:43 22:45 2m 0 2 1223 69 SR
23 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 23:17 23:20 3m 0 2 1260 87 SR
24 SVGA Sivaganga 23:48 23:50 2m 0 2 1300 31 SR
25 MNM Manamadurai Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 3 1321 44 SR
26 RMM Rameswaram 03:10 0 3 1434 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (11:08)

Jun 01 2024 (11:08)

1

1


